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Bezirksschiitzenverband Dielsdorf

Verein

SV Bachs-Neerach 2

SG Stadel

SV Bachs-Neerach 1

FS Niederweningen

SSV Wehntal

SG Dielsdorf

Gruppenmeisterschaftsfinal 300m

Gruppenrangliste Feld E

Name / Vorname

Schertenleib Peter
Schiitz Thomas
Albrecht Markus
Kochli Adrian
Albrecht Thomas

Kamm René

Rickli Jorg

Parbs Christoph
Jeanrenaud Nathalie
Jeanrenaud Richard

Weber Dominik

Vogele Claudia

Pfeifer Frank

Bernhard Birgit
Wiesendanger Christian

Keller Marco

Burri Markus
Gossweiler Cyrill
Merki Karl
Lichtinghagen Michael

Vontobel Sabrina
Hauser Fritz
Meile Reto

Pini Bruno
Schmidli Ueli

Wehrli Sascha
Muller Raphael
Zlauwinen Lilian
Weber Roland
Weber Thomas

Jg

87
94
55
73
85

53
59
75
02
67

93
84
63
76
88

99
92
95
72
65

89
71
68
56
46

75
83
66
93
63

1. Rde 2. Rde Total

138 139 277
136 130 266
129 135 264
134 123 257
120 132 252
138 134 272
134 134 268
130 129 259
132 123 255
118 130 248
141 134 275
126 138 264
130 125 255
123 126 249
115 123 238
136 136 272
134 132 266
132 134 266
130 124 254
105 109 214
124 120 244
108 135 243
124 118 242
122 119 241
116 110 226
137 125 262
134 128 262
133 106 239
107 108 215
120 93 213

Gruppentotal

1316

1302

1281

1272

1196

1191

Rang

14.05.2022



Bezirksschiitzenverband Dielsdorf

Rang Name / Vorname
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Schertenleib Peter
Weber Dominik
Kamm René

Keller Marco

Rickli Jorg

Schiitz Thomas
Burri Markus
Gossweiler Cyrill
Vogele Claudia
Albrecht Markus
Wehrli Sascha
Muller Raphael
Parbs Christoph
Kochli Adrian
Jeanrenaud Nathalie
Pfeifer Frank

Merki Karl

Albrecht Thomas
Bernhard Birgit
Jeanrenaud Richard
Vontobel Sabrina
Hauser Fritz

Meile Reto

Pini Bruno
Zlauwinen Lilian
Wiesendanger Christian
Schmidli Ueli

Weber Roland
Lichtinghagen Michael
Weber Thomas

Gruppenmeisterschaftsfinal 300m

Einzelrangliste Feld E

Verein Jg 1.Rnd 2. Rnd
SV Bachs-Neerach 2 87 138 139
SV Bachs-Neerach 1 93 141 134
SG Stadel 53 138 134
FS Niederweningen 99 136 136
SG Stadel 59 134 134
SV Bachs-Neerach 2 94 136 130
FS Niederweningen 92 134 132
FS Niederweningen 95 132 134
SV Bachs-Neerach 1 84 126 138
SV Bachs-Neerach 2 55 129 135
SG Dielsdorf 75 137 125
SG Dielsdorf 83 134 128
SG Stadel 75 130 129
SV Bachs-Neerach 2 73 134 123
SG Stadel 02 132 123
SV Bachs-Neerach 1 63 130 125
FS Niederweningen 72 130 124
SV Bachs-Neerach 2 85 120 132
SV Bachs-Neerach 1 76 123 126
SG Stadel 67 118 130
SSV Wehntal 89 124 120
SSV Wehntal 71 108 135
SSV Wehntal 68 124 118
SSV Wehntal 56 122 119
SG Dielsdorf 66 133 106
SV Bachs-Neerach 1 88 115 123
SSV Wehntal 46 116 110
SG Dielsdorf 93 107 108
FS Niederweningen 65 105 109
SG Dielsdorf 63 120 93

Total

277
275
272
272
268
266
266
266
264
264
262
262
259
257
255
255
254
252
249
248
244
243
242
241
239
238
226
215
214
213

14.05.2022



